
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
E 284.86 FT TO E R/W OF A 50-FT 
E 210 FT, S 420 FT, W 210 FT, N 

LYNCH JENNIFER/LYNCH DON
561 SE DEER ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-17-08332-079

0200 MOBILE HOME
04
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3

53,670
8,800
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84,580
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84,580

0
84,580
84,580

0

84,580

1503/2542 12/06/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS BETTY

LYNCH JENNIFER

1309/1964 2/16/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARCEILA LANG ETAL

BETTY DICKS OR JENN
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000049434 Mobile Home 03/15/2024

HX Base Yr

561 SE DEER ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,196 99.5000 81.59 97,582 1992 1992 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 2025 1,196 53,670

1,196 1,196 53,670

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=21,14] E52 S23 W52 N23 $
.

BAS
2025

52

23

52

23

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,800

8,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 22,110


